Position Other Positions Held
Classified Support Salaries

Classified Support Salaries

Classified Support Salaries

Substitute Cafeteria Worker

Classified Support Salaries

Substitute Custodian

Substitute Custodian

K-12 Education Entity

Briggs Elementary

Briggs Elementary

Briggs Elementary

Briggs Elementary

Briggs Elementary

Briggs Elementary

Briggs Elementary

Department

Briggs Elementary
School District

Briggs Elementary
School District

Briggs Elementary
School District

Briggs Elementary
School District

Briggs Elementary
School District

Briggs Elementary
School District

Briggs Elementary
School District

Total Wages

$29,936

$3,090

$2,929

$1,486

$1,054

$555

$359

Total Retirement &

Health Contribution
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0

$100

$0



