Position	Other Positions Held	K-12 Education Entity	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Classified Support Salaries		Briggs Elementary	Briggs Elementary School District	\$29,936	\$0
Classified Support Salaries		Briggs Elementary	Briggs Elementary School District	\$3,090	\$0
Classified Support Salaries		Briggs Elementary	Briggs Elementary School District	\$2,929	\$0
Substitute Cafeteria Worker		Briggs Elementary	Briggs Elementary School District	\$1,486	\$0
Classified Support Salaries		Briggs Elementary	Briggs Elementary School District	\$1,054	\$0
Substitute Custodian		Briggs Elementary	Briggs Elementary School District	\$555	\$100
Substitute Custodian		Briggs Elementary	Briggs Elementary School District	\$359	\$0